
MVC RIMAVSKA SOBOTA
RIMAVSKA SOBOTA

14.05.2022 MU15-55 

SZŐKE

Tatami: 4, Competitors: 18 

10 - 00 [0:21] 

Results

Pos

5

7
SZŐKE

REICH

V38

Name

OČKA 

MITACZ

00 - 10 [0:16]

ROŽŇAY
01 - 00s1 [3:00]

SZŐKE

REICH
11 - 00 [0:37] 10 - 00 [0:38] 

00s2 - 10 [1:51]

LAZAR 

00 - 10 [0:34]

7 Róbert SALAY
SVK/ŠK Dukla BB 

1 Milan LAZAR
SVK/ZTS Martin 

2 Michal OČKA 
SVK/ZTS Martin 

3 Soma REICH
HUN/MVSC Miskolc 

3 Maxim KRAUS
SVK/STU Bratislava 

5 Juraj LETZ
SVK/1. JC Pezinok 
Jakub ROŽŇAY
SVK/AŠK Slávia Trnava 
Bence SZŐKE
HUN/MVSC Miskolc 

29

SAMSONOV Vlad

SZŐKE Bence
MDA/SSSe Judo 

HUN/MVSC Miskolc 

MITACZ Lukáš
SVK/KATSUDO Lučenec 

33

39

41

LETZ Juraj
SVK/1. JC Pezinok 

RAPČAN Matúš
SVK/TJ Mladosť RS 

34

KRAUS

SALAY

KRAUS

SALAY
10 - 00 [1:26] 

KRAUS Maxim

10 - 00 [3:24] 

KACZUR Hunor
HUN/JUDOJO Edelény SE 

35

40

42
BORBÉLY Patrik
HUN/MVSC Miskolc 

36

V37

REICH Soma

1

SZŐKE Bence
HUN/MVSC Miskolc 

2

OČKA Michal

SAMSONOV Vlad
SVK/ZTS Martin 

MDA/SSSe Judo 

17

30
REICH Soma
HUN/MVSC Miskolc 

31
KRAUS Maxim
SVK/STU Bratislava 

32
SALAY Róbert
SVK/ŠK Dukla BB 

00 - 10 [0:41] 

- [] 

10 - 00 {1:11] 

00 - 11s1 [2:36] 

10 - 00 [0:21] 

- [] 

- [] 

10 - 00 [0:27] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

32

16

17

- [] 

OČKA 

LICHNER

- [] 

3

LICHNER Samo
SVK/AC Uniza ZA 

4

MITACZ Lukáš
SVK/KATSUDO Lučenec 

18

8

25

9

24

- [] 

MITACZ

25

ROŽŇAY

- [] 

ROŽŇAY

RAPČAN
00 - 10 [0:18]

5

ROŽŇAY Jakub
SVK/AŠK Slávia Trnava 

6

REICH Soma
HUN/MVSC Miskolc 

19

4

29

13

20

- [] 

REICH

ĎURČI

- [] 

7

ĎURČI Michal
SVK/JUDO TJ SOKOL BA 

8

RAPČAN Matúš
SVK/TJ Mladosť RS 

20

5

28

12

21

- [] 

RAPČAN

26

01s2 - 00s2 [11:13] 

37

OČKA 
10 - 00 [1:11]

00s1 - 10s1 [5:17] 

LETZ

10 - 00 [0:21] 

LETZ

KACZUR
10 - 00 [0:16]

LAZAR
00 - 10 [0:10]

9

LETZ Juraj
SVK/1. JC Pezinok 

10

KRAUS Maxim

BERKI Dominik
SVK/STU Bratislava 

HUN/Görbeország DSE 

21

2

31

15

18

- [] 

KRAUS

KACZUR

- [] 

11

KACZUR Hunor
HUN/JUDOJO Edelény SE 

12

SMEJKAL Filip
SVK/AC Uniza ZA 

22

7

26

10

23

- [] 

SMEJKAL

27

BORBÉLY

- [] 

BORBÉLY

LAZAR
10 - 00 [0:35]

13

BORBÉLY Patrik
HUN/MVSC Miskolc 

14

KORDOŠ Krištof
SVK/JUDO TJ SOKOL BA 

23

3

30

14

19

- [] 

KORDOŠ

LAZAR

- [] 

15

LAZAR Milan
SVK/ZTS Martin 

16

SALAY Róbert
SVK/ŠK Dukla BB 

24

6

27

11

22

- [] 

SALAY

28

01 - 00 [3:00] 

38

LETZ
10 - 00 [0:16]

10 - 00 [2:36] 

43

OČKA Michal

01 - 00 [4:11]
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S.
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SVK/ZTS Martin 

SVK/ZTS Martin 
LAZAR Milan

HUN/MVSC Miskolc 

SVK/STU Bratislava 

ROŽŇAY Jakub
SVK/AŠK Slávia Trnava 

B 


